Technical Datasheet 13 April 2026
Engineering Submersible Pump
This engineering submersible pump is designed for drainage and irrigation applications. It
is built for submersible operation and features durable construction suitable for demanding
environments.
Product Overview
Industrial Submersible Solutions
The QXN build-in engineering submersible pump is a robust solution designed for high-performance drainage and irrigation applications.
Engineered for durability in demanding environments, it ensures reliable performance across diverse agricultural and industrial sectors. The
integrated design simplifies installation and maintenance, providing long-term efficiency for water transfer tasks and waterlogged area drainage.
Technical Specifications
Operational Capabilities
Model Voltage Flow (m³/h) Head (m) Power (kW) Outlet (inch)
QXN30-150/3-30 380 30 150 30 3"
QXN40-100/5-18.5 380 40 100 18.5 3"
QXN50-140/4-30 380 50 140 30 3"
QXN60-120/4-37 380 60 120 37 4"
QXN80-60/2-22 380 80 60 22 4"
Rotation Speed 2850 r.p.m
Standard Voltage 380 V
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong